GEARWRENCH

Starter set of hammers and mallets
Includes one rubber mallet and one each of soft face, drilling, dead
blow, and ball pein hammers

Precision hardened striking face on the ball pein hammer resists
damage and applies a solid hit

Dead blow design sustains and maximizes impact force

while absorbing the shock of impact

Durable drilling hammer for heavy-duty use with punches, chisels,
and star drills

Non-sparking, non-marring rubber mallet head won’t harm your
target surface

Comes with a durable storage tray to keep your work area organized
Fiberglass handle absorbs the force of each strike

Ergonomically molded comfort grip handle

Cat. No. Included Storage
82303D Tray

Product Weight
11.531b

Cat. No. Description Description

- 16 oz Dead Blow Hammer with Composite Handle 3 Ib. Drilling Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

12 oz. Soft Face Hammer with Black Comfort Grip Handle
16 0z. Rubber Mallet with Hickory Handle

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle

STRIKING | STRUCK

Drop-forged head made from durable alloy steel resists damage

from heavy-duty use

Black finish with fully polished face, cheeks, and pein

Precision hardened striking face resists damage and applies a solid hit
Fiberglass handle absorbs the force of each strike

Ergonomically molded comfort grip handle

Meets ASME B107.400

Head Weight (Ounces)
8oz
16 0z
24 0z
320z

Head Length
3.3in
3.9in
4.6in
49in

Face Finish
Polished
Polished
Polished
Polished

Face Diameter
.906 in
1.18in
1.38in
1.53in

Handle Length
9.5in
10.9in
13in
13in

Overall Length
12in
14in
16in
16 in

Product Weight
0.80 Ib
1.50 Ib
2.191b
2.621b
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HAMMERS

MaxxLock head-to-handle locking system uses epoxy and

wedges for ultimate pull off resistance

Steel reinforced copper tether point is perfect for working at any height
Drop-forged head made from durable alloy steel resists damage

from heavy-duty use

Bold, black finish with fully polished face, cheeks, and pein

Handle built with a fiberglass core and polypropylene wrap to provide
strength and durability

Slip-resistant reverse tier grip stays in your hand and lets you swing freely
Assembled in the USA with global materials

Cat. No. Head Weight (Ounces) Head Length Face Diameter Face Finish Handle Length Overall Length Product Weight
69-713G 24 0z 4.4in 1.35in Polished 11in 14in 21b
69-715G 320z 5in 1.45in Polished 11in 14in 251b

Standard claw hammer for driving and pulling nails

Ideally suited for all types of general construction

Not intended for use with punches or chisels

Precision hardened striking face resists damage

Fiberglass handle absorbs each blow to reduce vibration

Ergonomically molded comfort grip handle
Cat. No. Head Weight (Ounces) Head Length Face Diameter Face Finish Handle Length Overall Length Product Weight
82254 16 0z 51 in 1.1in Polished 10.8in 13in 1.545 b

Durable hammer for heavy-duty use with punches, chisels,

and star drills

Precision hardened striking face resists damage on

demanding jobs

Fiberglass handle absorbs each blow to reduce vibrations

Molded, ergonomically designed comfort grip handle
Cat. No. Head Weight (Pounds) Head Length Face Diameter Face Finish Handle Length Overall Length Product Weight

3lb 41in 1.381in Polished 8.71in 11in 3.5351b
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continued from previous page
84 tooth 1/4" and 3/8" drive ratchets

Extensions — 1/4" and 3/8" drive

Universal Joint — 3/8" drive

Sockets — 1/4" and 3/8" drive in SAE and metric sizes
Wrenches — long pattern combination in SAE and

metric sizes

Screwdrivers — 6 piece set

Pliers — 3 piece set, Punches and Chisels — 5 piece set

Hex Keys -13 piece long arm set

General Purpose Tools — hammers, utility knife, flashlight,
locking pliers, safety glasses

Automotive Specialty Tools — low voltage circuit tester, feeler
gauge, gasket scraper

Description Cat. No. Description
9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 81653 11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81654 3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81655 7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81656 1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 9841D 3/8" x 7/16" 12 Pt Half-Moon Reversible Double Box Ratcheting Wrench
14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 9842 1/2" x 9/16" 12 Pt Half-Moon Reversible Double Box Ratcheting Wrench
15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 81681 3/8" x 7/16" Flare Nut Wrench
81682 1/2" x 9/16" Flare Nut Wrench
81683 5/8" x 11/16" Flare Nut Wrench
81685 3/4" x 7/8" Flare Nut Wrench

10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81676 19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 56612G 13 Piece Long Arm SAE Ball-Plus® Hex Key Set
81678 21mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 56615G 9 Piece Long Arm Metric Ball-Plus® Hex Key Set * Please Note: Most tools GEARWRENGH branded. May include other leading Apex Tool Group brands.
(] ' I . ’ ’ ' =<
E 81679 22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench T37755 Assorted Files, Cut 0 Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight 5
P : Drawer #5 ; Drawer #7 83090 Metal Hand Box 47.050 b m
E 81657 9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80001 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3" ~
(%) ) o . - ) Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description ‘I.{.I’
<t 81658 5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80007 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4" —
= . o X . X 129D 6 & 12 Volt Low Voltage Circuit Tester 81661 13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench w
81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80011 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #3 x 6"
) L . ) 162D 15 Blade SAE/Metric Feeler Gauge 81662 7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81660 3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80022 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8"
) o . ) 80001 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3" 81663 15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80023 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6"
) L ) 80007 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4" 81664 1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 813041 1/2" Drive 90 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11"
. L . . . 80013 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 4" 81665 8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 82781 7 Pc. Ratcheting GearDriver™ Screwdriver Set
. o . . 80015 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/8" x 4" 81666 9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 82717 #2 x 4" Phillips® Acetate Screwdriver
. o 80022 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8" 81667 10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
- Drawer #6 82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
. L o . o 80023 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6" 81668 11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81652D 5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 68-178G 12" Automatic Right Hand Diagonal Nose Wiretwister
82063 10" Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove Pliers 81669 12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82071 7" Heavy-Duty Diagonal Cutting Pliers 81670 13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82073 7-1/2" Long Nose Side Cutting Pliers 81671 14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
C10CVN 10" Curved Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter 81672 15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82251 16 o0z. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle 81673 16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82260 12 oz. Soft Face Hammer with Black Comfort Grip Handle 81674 17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82264 1/2" x 6" Cold Chisel 81675 18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82270 5/32" x 5" Center Punch 81676 19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82273 1/8" x 5" Pin Punch 81677 20mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82274 5/32" x 5-1/4" Pin Punch 81678 21mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
82275 3/16" x 5-1/2" Pin Punch 81679 22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
56603G 13 Piece Long Arm SAE Hex Key Set 81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5"
WKF2 Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife 81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4"
83122 125 Lumen Rechargeable Penlight 81128 1/4" Drive Spinner Handle 7-3/4"
84083 1" Wide Scraper Long 81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3"
- Safety Glasses 81116 1/4" Drive Extension 6"
83130 20" Black Steel Tote Box 81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3"
81656 1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6"
81657 9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint
81658 5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"
81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench continued on next page
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80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
80110
80111
80112
80113D
80114D
80125
80126
80127
80128
80129
80130
80131D
80132
80133
80134
80135D
80136
80137
80350
80351
80352

MASTER SETS

Cat. No.

GEARWRENCH

Description
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
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continued from previous page

Cat. No.

80353
80354
80355
80356
80357
80358
80359
80360
80361
80362
80374
80375
80376
80377
80378
80379
80380
80381
80382
80383
80384
80385
80386
80387

Description
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

84 tooth 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" drive ratchets
Extensions — 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" drive
Universal Joints — 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" drive

Sockets — 1/4" and 3/8" drive in standard and deep, SAE

and metric, 1/2" drive in standard length SAE and metric

Wrenches — long pattern combination in SAE and metric

Screwdrivers — 12 piece set, Files — 4 piece set

Pliers — 4 pieces set, Punches and Chisels — 12 piece set

Hex Keys - 22 pieces long arm
General Purpose Tools — pry bar, hammers, utility knife,
flashlight, locking pliers, safety glasses, tape measure

Automotive Specialty Tools — low voltage circuit tester, feeler

gauge, gasket scraper and more

* Please Note: Most tools GEARWRENCH branded. May include other leading Apex Tool Group brands.

Cat. No.
83091

Cat. No.
129D
162D
84086
80965
82011
82012
82013
82014
82216
82251
82255
82259
82260
82261
82262
82264
82265
82270
82272
82273
82274
82275
82278
82283
82285
82822D
82823
82824
82825
WKF2

Included Storage Product Weight
None 63.000 Ib
Description

6 & 12 Volt Low Voltage Circuit Tester

15 Blade SAE/Metric Feeler Gauge

2-1/4" Round Telescoping Inspection Mirror
12" Cushion Grip High Tension Hacksaw Frame
9-1/2" Dual Material Tongue and Groove Pliers
7" Dual Material Diagonal Cutting Pliers

8" Dual Material Long Nose Pliers

8" Dual Material Slip Joint Pliers

3/8" x 16" Indexing Pry Bar

16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
3 Ib. Drilling Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
16 oz. Rubber Mallet with Hickory Handle

12 oz. Soft Face Hammer with Black Comfort Grip Handle
1/4" x 4-3/4" Cold Chisel

3/8" x 5" Cold Chisel

1/2" x 6" Cold Chisel

5/8" x 6-1/2" Cold Chisel

5/32" x 5" Center Punch

3/32" x 4-3/4" Pin Punch

1/8" x 5" Pin Punch

5/32" x 5-1/4" Pin Punch

3/16" x 5-1/2" Pin Punch

1/8" x 8" Long Taper Punch

3/16" x 5" Starter Punch

1/8" x 4-1/2" Starter Punch

8" Flat Bastard File

8" Round Bastard File

8" Half Round Bastard File

8" Triangle Bastard File

Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife

Cat. No.
83122
84083
C10CVN
C6NVN
PHV1316N
80000
80001
80004
80005
80007
80011
80012D
80013
80014
80018D
80022
80023
2282D
56612G
566156
81650
81651D
81652D
81653
81654
81655
81656
81657

Description

125 Lumen Rechargeable Penlight

1" Wide Scraper Long

10" Curved Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter
Long Nose Locking Plier

Safety Glasses

3/4" x 16" Hi-Viz® Orange P1000 Tape Measure
Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #0 x 2-1/2"
Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3"

Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 6"

Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 1-1/2"
Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4"

Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #3 x 6"

Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 1-1/2"
Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 4"

Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 6"

Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/16" x 6"
Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8"

Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6"
5-5/8" Slotted Screw Starter

13 Piece Long Arm SAE Ball-Plus® Hex Key Set

9 Piece Long Arm Metric Ball-Plus® Hex Key Set
1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
9/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

continued on next page
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84 tooth 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" drive ratchets

Extensions — 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" drive

Universal Joints — 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"

Sockets — 1/4" and 3/8" drive in standard and deep, SAE
and metric, 1/2" drive in standard length SAE and metric
Wrenches — long pattern combination in SAE and metric
Screwdrivers — 12 piece set

Pliers — 7 piece set and Double-X, Punches and Chisels —
12 piece set

Hex Keys - 22 pieces long arm

General Purpose Tools — hacksaw, hammers, utility knife, flashlight,
locking pliers, safety glasses, tape measure

Automotive Specialty Tools — low voltage circuit tester, feeler gauge,
gasket scraper, screw starters, brake tools, inspection tools, and more

Hammer and Dolly Set — 7 Pc. ﬁw
Door Pad and Panel Remover Kit
7 piece Hook and Pick set ) :p \ /""
Torx® bit socket set ‘— E’ tf’/ :
Specialty Tools — window molding, trim pad remover tools, ! 3‘ g
door handle window lift remover, push pin pliers, scraper
tool, and more \
* Please Note: Most tools GEARWRENCH branded. May include other leading Apex Tool Group brands.
Cat. No.
83093

Included Storage Product Weight

26.155 Ib

None

Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description
2038D 84007 3-1/8" Mini Offset Hook

Window Molding Remover

2106 All-Purpose Scraper and Sticker Remover 84061 20" Door Panel Remover . i
E e P 81063 Door Panel Remover - Square * Please Note: Most tools GEARWRENCH branded. May include other leading Apex Tool Group brands. E
2 ) Putty Knife 84064 Door Panel Remover - V Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight :_ﬁ
E - Smooth Faced Cross Chisel Hammer 84065 Trim Pad Tool 83095 None 71.0001b :
E - Smooth Faced Bumping Hammer w/ Square & Round Face 80171 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T8 Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description 5
- Crossed Face Shrinking Hammer 80172 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T10 129D 6 & 12 Volt Low Voltage Circuit Tester 82261 1/4" x 4-3/4" Cold Chisel
Toe Dolly 80173 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T15 162D 15 Blade SAE/Metric Feeler Gauge 82262 3/8" x 5" Cold Chisel
Heel Dolly 80174 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T20 2840D 1-1/4" Round Telescopic Magnifying Mirror with Pocket Clip 82264 1/2" x 6" Cold Chisel
- General Purpose Dolly 80175 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T25 2593 25-1/2" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 1-1/2 Ib. Capacity 82265 5/8" x 6-1/2" Cold Chisel
- Wedge Dolly 80176D 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T27 2774D Universal Brake Shoe Retaining Spring Tool 82270 5/32" x 5" Center Punch
3729 Push Pin Removal Pliers - 30° 80177D 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T30 298D 12" Brake Spring Pliers 82272 3/32" x 4-3/4" Pin Punch
84001D 5” Cotter Pin Puller 80451 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T40 3163D Disc Brake Piston Tool 82273 1/8" x 5" Pin Punch
84002D 4" Hose Pick Puller 80452 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T45 84083 1" Wide Scraper Long 82274 5/32" x 5-1/4" Pin Punch
84003D 4-1/2" Awl 80453 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T47 WKF2 Quick-Change Folding Blade Utility Knife 82275 3/16" x 5-1/2" Pin Punch
84004D 3-1/8" Mini Full Hook 80454 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T50 80965 12" Cushion Grip High Tension Hacksaw Frame 82278 1/8" x 8" Long Taper Punch
84005 3-1/8" 90° Mini Hook 80455 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T55 PHV1316N 3/4" x 16" Hi-Viz® Orange P1000 Tape Measure 82283 3/16" x 5" Starter Punch
84006 3-1/8" Straight Mini Hook 80667 1/2" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T60 83122 125 Lumen Rechargeable Penlight 82285 1/8" x 4-1/2" Starter Punch
- Safety Glasses 80000 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #0 x 2-1/2"
82012 7" Dual Material Diagonal Cutting Pliers 80001 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3"
82013 8" Dual Material Long Nose Pliers 80004 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 6"
82014 8" Dual Material Slip Joint Pliers 80005 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 1-1/2"
82025 8" Dual Material Lineman's Pliers 80007 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4"
82028 8" Dual Material End Cutting Nipper Pliers 80011 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #3 x 6"
82011 9-1/2" Dual Material Tongue and Groove Pliers 80012D Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 1-1/2"
82020D 12" Dual Material Straight Jaw Groove Joint Pliers 80013 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 4"
C5CVN 5" Curved Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter 80014 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 6"
C6NVN Long Nose Locking Plier 80018D Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/16" x 6"
C10CVN 10" Curved Jaw Locking Plier With Wire Cutter 80022 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8"
82005D Double-X™ Straight Pliers 80023 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6"
2162D Electrical Wire Stripper and Crimper 2283 5-5/8" Phillips® Screw Starter
3151 Large Universal Convertible Retaining Ring Pliers 2282D 5-5/8" Slotted Screw Starter
82260 12 oz. Soft Face Hammer with Black Comfort Grip Handle 56603G 13 Piece Long Arm SAE Hex Key Set
82251 16 oz. Ball Pein Hammer with Fiberglass Handle 56615G 9 Piece Long Arm Metric Ball-Plus® Hex Key Set
82259 16 0z. Rubber Mallet with Hickory Handle
82255 3 Ib. Drilling Hammer with Fiberglass Handle continued on next page
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